S
E
IL
E
R
 2
0
2

202402-01 Straight Binocular Head
202402-02 45º Inclined Binocular Head
202402-ICL 0-60º Inclinable Binocular Head**
202402-PC Protective Cap
FIXED INCLINED BINOCULAR HEAD INCLINABLE BINOCULAR HEAD
ACCESSORIES
SI8102990SX Universal camera adapter for digital cameras
Please contact us with the make and model of the camera you will be using
SI8194101-SLR Universal camera adapter for DSLR cameras
Please contact us with the make and model of the camera you will be using
202402-BS Beam Splitter
202402-VA Video Adapter with "C" Mount
SI300002 CCD High Resolution Color Camera (with S video and composite output)
SI100001 CCD High Resolution Color Camera (with composite output only)
15MAGTV 15” Flat Panel LCD Color Monitor
P6-200 Objective Lens 200mm
P6-250 Objective Lens 250mm
P6-300 Objective Lens 300mm
P6-350 Objective Lens 350mm
P6-400 Objective Lens 400mm
202-12.5X Eyepiece 12.5X (each)
202-16X Eyepiece 16X (each)
202402EXT6 600mm Extension Arm
** Without Eyepieces